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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3784
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UNDP REPORT ON ATROCITIES AGAINST WOMEN
Jai Parkash Shri

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether there has been increase in atrocities on women and children in many States of the country has been reported by UNDP;

(b) if so, the action taken by the Government in this regard; and

(c) the efforts being made by the Government to upgrade the condition of these classes?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT (SHRIMATI RENUKA
CHOWDHURY)

(a) According to the information furnished by UNDP office, New Delhi, increase in violence against women across Indian States has not been dealt in any of the States Level Human Development Reports prepared with UNDP assistance.

(b)&(c) Does not arise.
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